STRAATBEZEM PVC/BALEINEN LANG gelakt

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Grondstof Montuur
Grondstof Vezel
Vezel Lengte
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto
Box gewicht bruto

Food Approved

5412998000736
96039091
HOUT GELAKT
PVC/BALEINEN
120 mm

10

305 mm

75 mm

150 mm

1,082 kg

660 mm

170 mm

345 mm

10,820 kg
10,970 kg

No



